
Contribution History Of 20000606880001018 for  Dec2022

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 184,786.00  799,224.00  984,010.00  0.00  24,591,478.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2016630839 NARENDRA KUMAR 31 21000.00 158.00 -1 -

2015037597 VINOD SHARMA 31 21000.00 158.00 -2 -

6718760256 SANJAY SINGH 19 12000.00 90.00 -3 -

2017162245 SUNNY MEHRA 23 14533.00 109.00 -4 -

2018714540 GOVIND KUMAR 29 17306.00 130.00 -5 -

2018714751 SURENDER JANGRA 31 18499.00 139.00 -6 -

2018724167 DESH RAJ 30 17902.00 135.00 -7 -

2018714700 SHOBHA KANT 30 17902.00 135.00 -8 -

2018724123 JEEVAN LAL 31 18499.00 139.00 -9 -

2213723960 SATYENDER MISHRA 31 18499.00 139.00 -10 -

2018724128 RAM BARAN 31 18499.00 139.00 -11 -

2018714683 RANJAY KUMAR GAUTAM 31 18499.00 139.00 -12 -

2018723155 AJIT SINGH TANWAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -13 -

2018722703 AVNISH KUMAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -14 -

2018723271 AWADH KISHOR 31 18499.00 139.00 -15 -

2018723336 BABU LAL SETH 31 18499.00 139.00 -16 -

1113519039 DHEERAJ KUMAR 

SHUKLA

26 15515.00 117.00 -17 -

1508129198 DHIRENDRA KUMAR 31 18499.00 139.00 -18 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 
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Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2017476586 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 31 25467.00 191.00 -332 -

2017541616 RAJESH SINGH 31 21067.00 158.00 -333 -

2017477343 RAM KUMAR 31 21067.00 158.00 -334 -

2017477429 VIJAY SINGH 31 21067.00 158.00 -335 -

2017477396 VIKASH MISHRA 31 21067.00 158.00 -336 -

2017836157 VIKAS SINGH 26 17733.00 133.00 -337 -

2017786622 VINAY KUMAR SINGH 30 20400.00 153.00 -338 -

2017477327 VIPIN KUMAR 31 21067.00 158.00 -339 -

2018774549 VIRENDER SINGH 28 23067.00 173.00 -340 -

2018021770 ADITYA SINGH 31 28094.00 211.00 -341 -

2018350065 AJENDRA SINGH 30 25188.00 189.00 -342 -

2018424517 AKHLESH KUMAR 25 20344.00 153.00 -343 -

2018018194 ANOJ KUMAR 26 21312.00 160.00 -344 -

2017089806 BHAWAR SINGH 31 27126.00 204.00 -345 -

2018440643 BIKAS RAI 31 28094.00 211.00 -346 -

2015397407 BRIJA BIHARI 31 27126.00 204.00 -347 -

2016961218 DANVEER SINGH 31 26803.00 202.00 -348 -

2006487241 JAI PRAKASH 31 27126.00 204.00 -349 -

2017089849 MADAN MOHAN GUPTA 25 20344.00 153.00 -350 -

2016629995 MAHESH KUMAR TIWARI 31 28094.00 211.00 -351 -

2017373319 RAJESH KUMAR 30 25188.00 189.00 -352 -

2018869213 RAJIB PANDEY 22 18407.00 139.00 -353 -

2017065511 SANJOG YADAV 31 27126.00 204.00 -354 -

2016023195 SAROJ KUMAR 31 27126.00 204.00 -355 -

2017029621 SATVIR 31 28094.00 211.00 -356 -

2015045262 SHANKAR KUMAR 26 21312.00 160.00 -357 -

2018007752 SHIVAM 30 25188.00 189.00 -358 -

2016529537 SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH 31 28094.00 211.00 -359 -

2018283230 SUNITA 31 26157.00 197.00 -360 -
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348 - 2016961218 DANVEER SINGH 31 26803.00 202.00 -

352 - 2017373319 RAJESH KUMAR 30 25188.00 189.00 -

344 - 2018018194 ANOJ KUMAR 26 21312.00 160.00 -

341 - 2018021770 ADITYA SINGH 31 28094.00 211.00 -

360 - 2018283230 SUNITA 31 26157.00 197.00 -

351 - 2016629995 MAHESH KUMAR TIWARI 31 28094.00 211.00 -

349 - 2006487241 JAI PRAKASH 31 27126.00 204.00 -

343 - 2018424517 AKHLESH KUMAR 25 20344.00 153.00 -

355 - 2016023195 SAROJ KUMAR 31 27126.00 204.00 -

342 - 2018350065 AJENDRA SINGH 30 25188.00 189.00 -

346 - 2018440643 BIKAS RAI 31 28094.00 211.00 -

347 - 2015397407 BRIJA BIHARI 31 27126.00 204.00 -

358 - 2018007752 SHIVAM 30 25188.00 189.00 -

359 - 2016529537 SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH 31 28094.00 211.00 -

356 - 2017029621 SATVIR 31 28094.00 211.00 -

354 - 2017065511 SANJOG YADAV 31 27126.00 204.00 -

345 - 2017089806 BHAWAR SINGH 31 27126.00 204.00 -

350 - 2017089849 MADAN MOHAN GUPTA 25 20344.00 153.00 -

357 - 2015045262 SHANKAR KUMAR 26 21312.00 160.00 -

353 - 2018869213 RAJIB PANDEY 22 18407.00 139.00 -



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2017299118 VIVEK SINGH 31 28094.00 211.00 -361 -

6718475810 YOGENDRA SINGH 31 26157.00 197.00 -362 -

2017608865 AKASH KUMAR 31 27126.00 204.00 -363 -

2016629840 AMIT KUMAR 31 28094.00 211.00 -364 -

2014649488 BHUPENDER 31 28094.00 211.00 -365 -

2017673096 DINESH GURJAR 31 26157.00 197.00 -366 -

2017765503 KUSHAL PAL SINGH 31 27126.00 204.00 -367 -

2012076570 MANGAL YADAV 31 27126.00 204.00 -368 -

2017935866 MANVEER BALIYAN 11 9688.00 73.00 -369 -

2013563403 MIINTU KUMAR 29 24219.00 182.00 -370 -

2017212725 NISHA NIDHI 31 27126.00 204.00 -371 -

2017373339 PRADIP KUMAR 31 28094.00 211.00 -372 -

2013555611 RAM KUMAR SINGH 31 28094.00 211.00 -373 -

2018184366 RAMAN KUMAR RAY 31 27126.00 204.00 -374 -

6718869817 SHILENDRA KUMAR 31 26157.00 197.00 -375 -

2006247479 SHIV JI JHA 31 28094.00 211.00 -376 -

2016630042 SUDHIR DUBEY 31 27126.00 204.00 -377 -

2014030671 SURENDER KUMAR 31 27126.00 204.00 -378 -

2018306273 VED PRAKASH 31 28094.00 211.00 -379 -

2016433279 VIJAY MEHTA 31 28094.00 211.00 -380 -

6718928130 VIKAS 15 12918.00 97.00 -381 -

6925128422 AKHILESH PANDEY 31 19600.00 147.00 -382 -

2017691680 CHANDRAMANI 31 19600.00 147.00 -383 -

2016678231 RAJU 31 19600.00 147.00 -384 -

2018024861 RAM MURTI DUBEY 31 19600.00 147.00 -385 -

1115948095 ABHISHEK KUMAR 28 20784.00 156.00 -386 -

1320700241 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

VERMA

30 22516.00 169.00 -387 -

1115365568 ABHISHEK SINGH 

SENGAR

30 22516.00 169.00 -388 -
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371 - 2017212725 NISHA NIDHI 31 27126.00 204.00 -

370 - 2013563403 MIINTU KUMAR 29 24219.00 182.00 -

361 - 2017299118 VIVEK SINGH 31 28094.00 211.00 -

372 - 2017373339 PRADIP KUMAR 31 28094.00 211.00 -

363 - 2017608865 AKASH KUMAR 31 27126.00 204.00 -

366 - 2017673096 DINESH GURJAR 31 26157.00 197.00 -

367 - 2017765503 KUSHAL PAL SINGH 31 27126.00 204.00 -

374 - 2018184366 RAMAN KUMAR RAY 31 27126.00 204.00 -

377 - 2016630042 SUDHIR DUBEY 31 27126.00 204.00 -

380 - 2016433279 VIJAY MEHTA 31 28094.00 211.00 -

378 - 2014030671 SURENDER KUMAR 31 27126.00 204.00 -

379 - 2018306273 VED PRAKASH 31 28094.00 211.00 -

376 - 2006247479 SHIV JI JHA 31 28094.00 211.00 -

365 - 2014649488 BHUPENDER 31 28094.00 211.00 -

373 - 2013555611 RAM KUMAR SINGH 31 28094.00 211.00 -

364 - 2016629840 AMIT KUMAR 31 28094.00 211.00 -

375 - 6718869817 SHILENDRA KUMAR 31 26157.00 197.00 -

381 - 6718928130 VIKAS 15 12918.00 97.00 -

368 - 2012076570 MANGAL YADAV 31 27126.00 204.00 -

362 - 6718475810 YOGENDRA SINGH 31 26157.00 197.00 -

369 - 2017935866 MANVEER BALIYAN 11 9688.00 73.00 -


